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Bib no
184
176
80
133

11
159
144

36
191
166
146
128
147
192
109
188
187

84
163
157
118
150
151

86
129
154
190
164

99

97

96

39

40
186
168

52

165
145
69
171
183
101
112
100
119
72
32
173
16
62
33
149
14

94
74
31
45
98
79

127

Time
17:26
18:02
18:47
18:58
19:02
19:04
19:07
19:14
19:33
19:35
19:41
19:50
19:56
20:11
20:24
20:29
20:36
20:53
21:44
21:50
22:00
22:03
22:30
22:32
22:34
22:44
22:53
23:08
23:11
23:14
23:17
23:19
23:37
23:46
23:54
23:57
24:01
24:05
24:15
24:16
24:28
24:45
24:50
24:53
24:59
25:05
25:11
25:13
25:15
25:35
25:40
25:50
25:56
25:59
26:09
26:20
26:26
26:29
26:33
26:38
26:48
26:51

Joydens Wood results - Results June 2024

Name
Joshua Teece
Connor Lynch
Liam Carr
Jake Greenwood
Harrison Brookes
Lewis Avery
Luke Ford
Matthew Quogan
James MacDonald
Simon Johnson
Samuel Watson
Simon Wells
Charlie Gurr
Ray Ramsey
James Willingham
Alastair McTeer
Luis Crane
Felix Noble
Zac Johnson
Stephen Dipre
Delilah Lester
Tom Overing
Ayodele Olusanya
Antony Smith
Mark Smith
Catherine Martin
Liz Brookes
Greg Edwards
Richard Hassall
Rebecca Watson
James Floyd
John Domigan
Antony Hylton
James CARNEY
George Puttick
Russell Buchanan
Graham Maynard
Jason Saunders
Susan Dixon
Ben Church
lan Routledge
John Laidlow
Nick Settle
Richard Tame
Stephen Pargeter
Jon Wilson
David Hunter
Natalie Adams
Jadon Ayuko
Lesley McCarthy
Thomas O'Mara
Giles Wolfe
Callum West
Malcolm Barrett
Ronald Levy
Jon Low
Paul Nathan
Tema Hassan
Paul Ford
Lewis Humphris
Sally Carr
Marian Hine

Club
Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics Club
Dartford Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers
Orpington Road Runners
Central Park athletics

Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics
NEJ Running Club
Cambridge Harriers
Rochford

Wilmington Trail Finders
CPA

Cambridge harriers
Central Park Athletics Club

Orpington Road Runners

Cambridge Harriers

Swanley & District AC
Central Park Athletics
CENTRAL PARK ATHLETICS

Plumstead Runners

Cambridge Harriers

Cambridge Harriers
Maidstone Harriers
Eynsford
Eynsford

Eynsford RC

Swanley & District AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Eynsford Running Club

Greenwich Tritons
Swanley & District AC
Eynsford RC

Eynsford RC

Danson Runners
Swanley & District AC
NEJ Running Club

Wilmington Trail Finders
Cambridge harriers
Swanley & District AC
Cambridge Harriers

Cambridge Harriers

Category
M

/XXX XX X

M40
M40

F45
M50
M40

M40
Mé60
M40
M50

M50
Mé60
M50
F55

M40
Mé60
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
F35

F45
M60
M50

Mé60

M50

M40

M50

F45
F55

Prize Name

First place

Joshua Teece

Second place

Connor Lynch

Third place

Liam Carr

First female

Delilah Lester

Second female

Catherine Martin

Third female Liz Brookes

First M40 James MacDonald
First M50 Stephen Dipre
First M60 John Domigan
First F35 Natalie Adams
First F45 Lesley McCarthy
First F55 Susan Dixon




Pos
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Bib no

18
54
175

93
136
82
116
110
64
180
35
167
142
182
185

20
25
48

162

108

189

172
63

111
19
46

121
21
24

131

126
92

178

102

179
41
42
125
34
30
27
43
17
66
68
177
59
44
58
114
117
88
76
65

Time
26:55
26:56
26:57
27:01
27:05
27:08
27:18
27:24
27:32
27:33
27:47
28:04
28:14
28:25
28:27
28:45
28:53
28:59
29:08
29:13
29:20
29:40
29:59
30:20
30:38
31:05
31:14
31:28
31:29
31:31
31:36
31:38
31:42
32:07
32:18
32:44
33:12
33:27
33:33
33:35
33:37
34:26
34:51
34:54
35:30
35:52
36:05
36:36
36:46
36:55
37:23
38:04
38:19
40:22
40:49
48:56

Joydens Wood results - Results June 2024

Name
Alison Kendall
Anton Merovci
Gavin Barnett
Alex Griffith Crowe
Jacqueline King
Oluwaseun Adedeji
Kelly Noble
Amanda Wolfe
Lindsey Sanders
Annmarie O'Mara
James Cunningham
Andrew Archer
Michael Watson
Rob O’Halloran
Amy Hutchings
Christine Munday
Dave West
Michael Boddy
Louis Bienek
Joanne Barber
Rachel Yates
Andrew Jones
Kirsty McEwen
Devon Chase
Tony Rudkin
John Phillips
Chris Furlong
Angela Ford
Liz Nicholson
Julian Mills
Sam Dissanayaka
Barbara Ockendon
Brian Downton
Kimberly Parker
Joseph Cunningham
Sam Kay
Lida Cunningham
Nick Allen
Peter Thomas
Jerry Ash
Peter Hadley
Michaela McMillan
Emma Stephens
Ann Komzolik
Sita Dawson
Lynne Sutton
Chuck Pennarden
Collette Covington
Helen Olley
Leanne Gridley
Julie Collins
Deborah Platt
Claire Watts Williams
Emma Killick
Tracy Brown

Geraldine Legon

Club

Cambridge Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Dartford Road Runners
Central Park Athletics
Eynsford RC

Central Park Athletics
Swanley & District AC

Dartford Harriers

Central Park Athletics
Dartford Road Runners
Dartford road runners
Dulwich Runners AC
Swanley & District AC

Cambridge harriers
Eynsford RC

Bexley AC
Eynsford Running Club
Eynsford RC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Cambridge harriers
Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics
Istead & Ifield Harriers
CPA

NEJ Running Club

Swanley & District AC
Central Park Athletics
Eynsford RC
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Eynsford RC

Central Park Athletics
Swanley & District AC
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Eynsford RC
Plumstead runners

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Plumstead Runners
Eynsford RC

Plumstead Runners

Bexley AC

Category

F45
M
M40
M
F45
F
F45
F55
F35
F55
M
M50
M60
M40
F35
F45
Mé0
M50

F45
F35
M50
F35
F35
Mé0
Mé60

F55
F55
Mé60
M50
F55
M50

M50

F45
Mé60
Mé60
Mé60
Mé60
F45

F55
F55
F55
M60
F55
F55
F35
F55
F55
F55
F55
F55
F55



